
Immediate Health Care

Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point

Bus Stop

Noteworthy Location

Park & Ride

Kilby Road (in
bound)

I-80 West (o
utbound)

Quarry Village / Fresh Market

Elk Meadows

PINEBROOK

Ecker Hill
Park & Ride

Jeremy Ranch Park & Ride

Ecker Hill Middle School
& Aquatic Center

Outlets Park City

Walmart

Grand Summit

Kimball Junction
Transit Center

(KJTC)

**SUMMIT
PARK

CANYONS
VILLAGE

KIMBALL
JUNCTION

Hyatt
Place

Canyons Village
Transit Hub

Park West 
Village

Woodward
Park City

Weilenmann
School

Whole Foods

Smith’s

Newpark

Redstone Center

**Route travels west (outbound) on I-80 
West, and east (inbound) on Kilby Road.  

Parley’s Park 
Elementary School

Kilby Rd.

Pinebrook Blvd.

Kilby Rd.

N. Landmark Dr.

Silver Springs Rd.

Silver Springs Dr.

Canyons Resort Dr.

I-80

I-80

224

224

N

PINK
7

Summit Park —
Canyons VillageDeparting Grand Summit

Hours: 5:45 AM - 9:45 PM

30-Minute Frequency

Inbound to Grand Summit
227 57 Summit Park 6:27 AM 9:57 PM

34 04 JJeremy Ranch Park & Ride 6:34 AM 10:04 PM

38 08 Ecker Hill Park & Ride 6:38 AM 10:08 PM

40 10 Outlets Park City 6:40 AM 10:10 PM

42 12 Walmart 6:42 AM 10:12 PM

45 15 Kimball Jct. Transit Center (KJTC) 6:45 AM 10:15 PM

48 18 Redstone 6:48 AM 10:18 PM

50 20 Newpark 6:50 AM 10:20 PM

54 24 Silver Springs 6:54 AM 10:24 PM

03 33 Canyons Village Transit Hub 7:03 AM 10:33 PM

15 45 Grand Summit 7:15 AM *10:45 PM

Outbound to Ecker Hill

Departs First Bus Last Bus 

445 15 Grand Summit 5:45 AM 9:45 PM

48 18 Canyons Village Transit Hub 55:48 AM 9:48 PM

50 20 Silver Springs 5:50 AM 9:50 PM

57 27 Redstone 5:57 AM 9:57 PM

59 29 Newpark 5:59 AM 9:59 PM

06 36 Kimball Jct. Transit Center ((KJTC) 6:06 AM 10:06 PM

007 37 Walmart 6:07 AM 10:07 PM

09 39 Outlets Park City 6:09 AM 10:09 PM

15 45 Ecker Hill Park & Ride 66:15 AM 10:15 PM

19 49 Quarry Village/Fresh Market 6:19 AM 10:19 PM

22 52 JJeremy Ranch Park & Ride 6:22 AM 10:22 PM
27 57 Summit Park 6:27 AM *10:27 PM

Timepoints    
(Minutes after the 

Hour) 

Bold= Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point *Dropping Only


